Endschiessen 2017

28. + 29. Oktober 2017

33 Schiitzinnen und Schiitzen
total 304 geschossene Passen
ergibt 912 Schuss Munition

Rang
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Name
Pesu
Cueni
Kiing
Meier
Fischer
Mamie
Weber
Cueni
Jermann
Visentin
Karrer
Cueni
Karrer
Kung
King
Weber
Wenger
Karrer
Fischer
Stucki
Jermann
Voggensperger
Boetsch
Voggensperger
Stucki
King
Meyer
Cueni
Karrer
Visentin
Cueni
Stucki

Karrer

Vorname
Mikko
Pascal
Thomas
Roland
Stefan
Christian
Emil
Peter
Joel
Claudio
Philipp
Bjorn
Thomas
Céline
Noémie
Therese
Frank
Rafael
Sabrina
Roland
Jacques
Peter
Tamara
Sorn
Fabian
Andrin
Bruno
Charles
Silvan
Luca
Heinz
Nadja

Kuno

Punkte
116
115
115
115
114
113
112
112
112
109
109
109
109
109
108
106
106
106
106
105
104
102
101
99
99
97
96
95
93
91
86
75
63

Zdhler

30/30/29/27
29/29/29/28
30/29/28/28
30/29/28/28
30/29/28/27
29/28/28/28
29/29/27/27
28/28/28/28
29/29/27/27
28/27/27/27
28/28/27/26
28/28/27/26
28/27/27/27
30/27/26/26
29/27/27/25
27/27/26/26
28/27/26/25
28/28/25/25
27/27/26/26
28/26/26/25
27/26/26/25
26/26/25/25
27/27/24/23
26/25/24/24
26/25/24/24
27/24/23/23
25/25/23/23
25/25/24/21
26/23/22/22
26/22/22/21
25/22/22/17
24/18/18/15
19/16/15/13

Streicher
27/26/26/25
28/28/28/28
28/27/27/27
27/27/27/27
27/27/27/26
28/28/27/26
27/27/27/26
27/26/26/26
26/26/24/--
26/26/26/25
26/26/25/25
26/25/22/22
25/25/23/22
24/-//~
23/--/--/--
26/25/24/23
25/24/24/23
25/24/23/
25/23/21/20
25/21/--/--
24/23/19/--
25/24/24/23
22/19/18/17
23/22/22/19
22/21/--/--
24ffl
20/13/--/--
20/20/20/20
21/20/19/18

15/12/--/-



